PO DATE
Invoice
Invoice
Ship ToExporter
Ship From Bill To
End-User
Freight Forwarder
Carrier

443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 21783.82 174270.56
10.000 PC0840XCE MX 499021390000 EAR99Precise PRO Rx US Carotid Syst
Lot#: 18544566
Expiration Date: 12/31/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 22083.82 1082107.18
11.000 PC0940XCE MX 139021390000 EAR99Precise PRO Rx US Carotid Syst
Lot#: 18540018
Expiration Date: 12/31/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 19416.19 252410.47
12.000 SC14150025 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 1.50mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18509241
Expiration Date: 09/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001029732 10-03-2026
13.000 SC14150035 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 1.50mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18548917
Expiration Date: 01/01/2028
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 26370.00
14.000 SC14200015 US 119018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18533623
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 290070.00
15.000 SC14200020 US 169018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18531306
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 421920.00
16.000 SC14200025 US 79018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18529489
Expiration Date: 10/27/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 184590.00
17.000 SC14200030 US 149018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18536281
Expiration Date: 11/14/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 369180.00
18.000 SC14200030 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18539906
Expiration Date: 12/11/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 26370.00
19.000 SC14200035 US 119018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18529484
Expiration Date: 10/29/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001029732 10-03-2026
20.000 SC14200040 US 219018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18546281
Expiration Date: 12/25/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 553770.00
21.000 SC14225010 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 10mm
Lot#: 18522585
Expiration Date: 10/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
22.000 SC14225015 US 219018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18533628
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 553770.00
23.000 SC14225020 US 119018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18531310
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 290070.00
24.000 SC14225025 US 299018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18526253
Expiration Date: 10/16/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 764730.00
25.000 SC14225030 US 249018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18533631
Expiration Date: 11/06/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 632880.00
26.000 SC14225040 US 229018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18546284
Expiration Date: 12/25/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026

THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001029732 10-03-2026
27.000 SC14225040 US 159018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18553706
Expiration Date: 01/15/2028
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 395550.00
28.000 SC14250015 US 169018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18533634
Expiration Date: 11/10/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 421920.00
29.000 SC14250020 US 389018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18536268
Expiration Date: 11/14/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 1002060.00
30.000 SC14250025 US 199018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18533638
Expiration Date: 11/14/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 501030.00
31.000 SC14250025 US 169018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18536275
Expiration Date: 11/14/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 421920.00
32.000 SC14250030 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18531318
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001029732 10-03-2026
34.000 SC14250035 US 289018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18543682
Expiration Date: 12/23/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 738360.00
35.000 SC14250040 US 559018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18546287
Expiration Date: 12/25/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 1450350.00
36.000 SC14250040 US 69018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18548921
Expiration Date: 01/01/2028
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 158220.00
37.000 SC14275015 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18527174
Expiration Date: 10/20/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
38.000 SC14275015 US 49018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18531321
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 105480.00
39.000 SC14275020 US 139018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18529502
Expiration Date: 10/29/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001029732 10-03-2026
41.000 SC14275025 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18529498
Expiration Date: 10/27/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
42.000 SC14275025 US 329018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18531322
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 843840.00
43.000 SC14275030 US 219018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18543679
Expiration Date: 12/23/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 553770.00
44.000 SC14275035 US 119018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18543694
Expiration Date: 12/29/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 290070.00
45.000 SC14275040 US 249018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18546291
Expiration Date: 12/25/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 632880.00
46.000 SC14275040 US 89018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18548924
Expiration Date: 01/01/2028
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 210960.00
47.000 SC14300015 US 179018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18531328
Expiration Date: 10/29/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026

THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001029732 10-03-2026
48.000 SC14300015 US 59018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18527181
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 131850.00
49.000 SC14300020 US 79018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18536267
Expiration Date: 11/14/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 184590.00
50.000 SC14300020 US 149018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18536272
Expiration Date: 11/14/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 369180.00
51.000 SC14300025 US 109018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18529485
Expiration Date: 10/23/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 263700.00
52.000 SC14300030 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18536283
Expiration Date: 11/14/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
53.000 SC14300030 US 139018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18541401
Expiration Date: 12/11/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 342810.00
54.000 SC14300035 US 139018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18529481
Expiration Date: 10/29/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001029732 10-03-2026
55.000 SC14300040 US 319018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18541403
Expiration Date: 12/11/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 817470.00
56.000 SC14350015 US 79018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18533653
Expiration Date: 11/10/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 184590.00
57.000 SC14350020 US 139018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18533655
Expiration Date: 11/06/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 342810.00
58.000 SC14350025 US 119018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18531341
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 290070.00
59.000 SC14350030 US 99018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18533925
Expiration Date: 11/10/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 237330.00
60.000 SC14350030 US 149018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18533917
Expiration Date: 11/14/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 369180.00
61.000 SC14350035 US 139018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18531344
Expiration Date: 10/29/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001029732 10-03-2026
62.000 SC14350040 US 269018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18546305
Expiration Date: 12/29/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 685620.00
63.000 SC14400015 US 89018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.00mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18534338
Expiration Date: 11/06/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 210960.00
64.000 SC14400020 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.00mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18533921
Expiration Date: 11/14/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
65.000 SC14400025 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.00mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18533668
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
66.000 SC14400040 US 49018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.00mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18539651
Expiration Date: 12/25/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 105480.00
67.000 SE18025100 US 49018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 2.5mm X 100mm
Lot#: 18513813
Expiration Date: 09/11/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 32962.50 131850.00
68.000 SE18025150 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 2.5mm X 150mm
Lot#: 18509261
Expiration Date: 08/31/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001029732 10-03-2026
69.000 SE18030100 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 3.0mm X 100mm
Lot#: 18502681
Expiration Date: 08/13/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 32962.50 98887.50
70.000 SE18030150 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 3.0mm X 150mm
Lot#: 18512223
Expiration Date: 09/07/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 32962.50 98887.50
71.000 SE18050100 US 49018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 5.0mm X 100mm
Lot#: 18522569
Expiration Date: 09/27/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 32962.50 131850.00
72.000 SC14150015 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 1.50mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18509249
Expiration Date: 09/07/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
73.000 SC14150030 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 1.50mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18519602
Expiration Date: 09/22/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
74.000 SC14200010 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 10mm
Lot#: 18531304
Expiration Date: 10/29/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
75.000 SC14250010 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 10mm
Lot#: 18524941
Expiration Date: 10/09/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001029732 10-03-2026
76.000 SC14325040 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.25mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18539657
Expiration Date: 12/01/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
77.000 SC14375015 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.75mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18509258
Expiration Date: 09/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
78.000 SC14375025 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.75mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18502458
Expiration Date: 08/13/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
79.000 SC14400035 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.00mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18531351
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
80.000 SC14450015 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.50mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18531353
Expiration Date: 11/03/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
81.000 SC14450020 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.50mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18527203
Expiration Date: 10/23/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
82.000 SE18020100 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 2.0mm X 100mm
Lot#: 18510785
Expiration Date: 09/05/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001029732 10-03-2026
83.000 SE18020150 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 2.0mm X 150mm
Lot#: 18501916
Expiration Date: 08/13/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 32962.50 65925.00
84.000 SE18035120 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 3.5mm X 120mm
Lot#: 18541429
Expiration Date: 12/09/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 32962.50 65925.00
85.000 SE18035150 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 3.5mm X 150mm
Lot#: 18513836
Expiration Date: 09/11/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 32962.50 98887.50
86.000 SE18040080 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 4.0mm X 80mm
Lot#: 18512221
Expiration Date: 09/05/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 32962.50 65925.00
87.000 SE18040100 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 4.0mm X 100mm
Lot#: 18519601
Expiration Date: 09/18/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 32962.50 98887.50
88.000 SE18040100 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 4.0mm X 100mm
Lot#: 18519761
Expiration Date: 09/21/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 32962.50 32962.50
89.000 SE18040120 US 49018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 4.0mm X 120mm
Lot#: 18449933
Expiration Date: 08/13/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001029732 10-03-2026
90.000 SE18040150 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 4.0mm X 150mm
Lot#: 18522567
Expiration Date: 09/27/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 32962.50 65925.00
91.000 SE18050080 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 5.0mm X 80mm
Lot#: 18522575
Expiration Date: 09/29/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 32962.50 65925.00
92.000 SE18060100 US 49018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 6.0mm X 100mm
Lot#: 18519763
Expiration Date: 09/21/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026
EA 32962.50 131850.00
93.000 SE18070150 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTA 018 7.0mm X 150mm
Lot#: 18522580
Expiration Date: 09/29/2027
443158
05-Mar-2026